Small Grants Programme Allocation 2016/17

Grant Steam

Developing Communities
Gorebridge

Dalkeith

Mayfield & Easthouses
Non Targeted Areas
Midlothian Wide

TOTAL

Employability, Learning and Training

Gorebridge

Dalkeith

Mayfield & Easthouses
Non Targeted Areas
Midlothian Wide
TOTAL

Poverty

Gorebridge

Dalkeith

Mayfield & Easthouses
Non Targeted Areas
Midlothian Wide
TOTAL

Health and Physical Activity
Gorebridge

Dalkeith

Mayfield & Easthouses

Non Targeted Areas
Midlothian Wide

TOTAL

Community Councils
Gorebridge

Dalkeith

Mayfield & Easthouses
Non Targeted Areas
Midlothian Wide
TOTAL

Gala Days

Gorebridge

Dalkeith

Mayfield & Easthouses
Non Targeted Areas
Midlothian Wide
TOTAL

COMBINED GRANT STREAMS
Gorebridge

Dalkeith

Mayfield & Easthouses

Non Targeted Areas
Midlothian Wide

TOTAL

TARGTED AREA EXLUDING MIDLOTHIAN WIDE

Targted Areas
Non Targeted Area
Notes

Mayfield & Easthouses groups did not apply for any money under DC or ELT streams
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Allocation £

4,300.00
5,350.00
31,577.14
9,170.00
50,397.14

4,300.00
2,904.00
10,845.00
2,020.00
20,069.00

1,269.00
2,725.00
11,730.48
15,724.48

3,500.00
3,166.78
809.65
18,344.00
18,501.58
44,322.01

300.00
1,250.00
300.00
7,171.77
800.00
9,821.77

1,333.00
833.00
833.00

6,666.00

9,665.00

13,733.00
14,772.78
4,667.65
74,603.91
42,222.06
149,999.40

£33,173.43
£107,777.34

Gorebridge groups did not apply for any money under Poverty stream

Poverty stream 100% of money was allocated to Midlothian wide or targeted areas

Allocation %

9%
11%
0%
63%
18%

21%
14%

0%
54%
10%

0%
8%
17%
0%
75%

8%
7%
2%
41%
42%

3%
13%
3%
73%
8%

14%
9%
9%

69%
0%

9%
10%
3%
50%
28%

31%
69%



