Small Grants Programme Allocation 2016/17

Grant Steam	Allocation £		Allocation %
Developing Communities			
Gorebridge	£	4,300.00	9%
Dalkeith	£	5,350.00	11%
Mayfield & Easthouses	£	-	0%
Non Targeted Areas	£	31,577.14	63%
Midlothian Wide	£	9,170.00	18%
TOTAL	£	50,397.14	
Employability, Learning and Training			
Gorebridge	£	4,300.00	21%
Dalkeith	£	2,904.00	14%
Mayfield & Easthouses	£	-	0%
Non Targeted Areas	£	10,845.00	54%
Midlothian Wide	£	2,020.00	10%
TOTAL	£	20,069.00	
Poverty			
Gorebridge	£	-	0%
Dalkeith	£	1,269.00	8%
Mayfield & Easthouses	£	2,725.00	17%
Non Targeted Areas	£	-	0%
Midlothian Wide	£	11,730.48	75%
TOTAL	£	15,724.48	
Health and Physical Activity			
Gorebridge	£	3,500.00	8%
Dalkeith	£	3,166.78	7%
Mayfield & Easthouses	£	809.65	2%
Non Targeted Areas	£	18,344.00	41%
Midlothian Wide	£	18,501.58	42%
TOTAL	£	44,322.01	12/0
Community Councils			
Gorebridge	£	300.00	3%
Dalkeith	£	1,250.00	13%
Mayfield & Easthouses	£	300.00	3%
Non Targeted Areas	£	7,171.77	73%
Midlothian Wide	£	800.00	8%
TOTAL	£	9,821.77	0,0
	L	9,821.77	
Gala Days			
Gorebridge	£	1,333.00	14%
Dalkeith	£	833.00	9%
Mayfield & Easthouses	£	833.00	9%
Non Targeted Areas	£	6,666.00	69%
Midlothian Wide TOTAL	£ £	- 9,665.00	0%
	-	3,003.00	
COMBINED GRANT STREAMS Gorebridge	£	13,733.00	9%
Dalkeith	£	14,772.78	10%
Mayfield & Easthouses	£	4,667.65	3%
Non Targeted Areas	£	74,603.91	50%
Midlothian Wide	£	42,222.06	28%
TOTAL	£	149,999.40	20/0
TARGTED AREA EXLUDING MIDLOTHIAN WIDE			
Targted Areas		£33,173.43	31%
Non Targeted Area		£107,777.34	
Notes		, ,	

Notes

Mayfield & Easthouses groups **did not apply** for any money under DC or ELT streams Gorebridge groups **did not apply** for any money under Poverty stream Poverty stream 100% of money was allocated to Midlothian wide or targeted areas